WORKSHOP

ON

OUTBREAK AND CRISIS COMMUNICATION 

FOR CARIBBEAN COUNTRIES

PARTICIPANTS

	NAMES
	COUNTRIES
	JOB TITLE
	TEL/FAX


	EMAIL 
	ORGANIZATION

	DyJuan DeRoza
	Bermuda
	Assessment Officer
	441-278-6505
	djderoza@gov.bm
	Dept. of Health, Bermuda

	Susan Watler
	Cayman
	Internet Coordinator
	345-244-1765
	Susan.watler@gov.ky
	Government Information Services

	Christine Campbell
	Bahamas
	Director, PR & Communication
	242-502-4871
	clcampbell@coralwave.com
	Ministry of Health & National Ins.

	Seth Hernandez
	Belize
	Technical Officer
	501-822-0759
	sethdez@yahoo.com
	Government Press Office

	Wahad Ally
	St. Vincent
	Editor
	246-436-0444
	terryally@gmail.com
	Searchlight Newspaper/Caribbean 360.com

	Dr. Alexander Konstantinov
	Jamaica
	Actg. Regional Director
	876-952-2963
	rtdwrha@yahoo.com
	Ministry of Health (MOH)

	Dr. Marcia Johnson-Campbell
	Jamaica
	Medical Officer of Health
	876-954-4904
	doctormjc@yahoo.com
	MOH- Western Region

	Dr. Nicola Skyers
	Jamaica
	RME
	876-795-0102
	nicola.skyers@nerha.gov.jm
	MOH – North East Region

	Mrs. Patricia Russell
	Jamaica
	Reg. Behaviour Change Communication Officer
	876-972-2142
	Patruss99@yahoo.com
	MOH- North East Region

	Dr. Sonia Copeland
	Jamaica
	Medical officer (Health)
	876-986-9712
	Sonia.copeland@srha.

gov.jm
	MOH-Southern Regional

	Mrs. Dawn Walters
	Jamaica
	Regional Health Promotion Officer
	876-754-3439
	Dainty_d@hotmail.com
	MOH-South East Region

	Dr. K-Michael Harris
	Jamaica
	Veterinary Surgeon
	876-922-0310
	palmvet@hotmail.com
	Jamaica Livestock Assoc.

	Dr. Linnette Peters
	Jamaica
	Policy /Programme Director
	876-967-1100
	petersl@moh.gov.jm
	MOH-Vet. Public Health

	Andrea Hoo Fung
	Jamaica
	Public Relations Officer
	876-927-1872
	ahoofung@moa.gov.jm
	Ministry of Agriculture & Lands

	Paula Ramsay-Stimpson
	Jamaica
	Public Relations Director
	876-927-1872
	lcommunications@moa.gov.jm
	Ministry of Agriculture & Lands

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mr. Gregory Paragh
	Jamaica
	Regional Coordinator
	876-928-5111-4
	gkparagh@gmail.com
	ODPEM

	Kerry-Ann Morris
	Jamaica
	Information Officer
	876-928-5111
	kmorris@odpem.org.jm
	Office of Disaster Preparedness Emergency Management (ODPEM)

	Donna Marie Rowe
	Jamaica
	
	876-926-3741
	drowe@jis.gov.jm
	Jamaica Information Service (jis)

	Latoya Brown
	Trinidad
	Veterinary Student
	413-3259
	tigrestoya@hotmail.com
	C/o Dr. Peters, MOH

	Phillip Martin
	Trinidad
	Veterinary Student
	
	Phillmar_2000@hotmail.com
	C/o Dr. Peters, MOH

	Osbil Watson
	Jamaica
	Senior Veterinary Officer
	977-2489
	drosbil@mail.infochan.com
	Ministry of Agriculture & Lands

	Rowena Palmer
	Jamaica
	
	967-1100
	
	MOH, Public Relations

	Desmalee Holder-Nevins
	Jamaica
	Lecturer-Health Promotion
	876-927-1752
	d-levins@hotmail.com
	Dept of Community Health & Psychiatry, UWI

	Clare Forrester
	Barbados
	Media & Communication Advisor
	246-426-3860


	forrestc@cpc.paho.org
	CPC, Barbados

	Dr. Lloyd Webb
	Barbados
	Advisor on Veterinary Public Health
	246-426-3860
(ext 5030)
	webblloy@cpc.paho.org
	CPC, Barbados

	Ana Treasure
	Jamaica
	Environmental Health Advisor/Disaster Focal Point
	876-967-4626
	treasurean@jam.paho.org
	PAHO Jamaica


